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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2008

 Back

All Bingley            W T   N S   G M   M C    Ch   B E   K H    Bo    Bu    Wh   W S   S S   Total

Peter Jagan       V50   45    47    47    49    40    36    42    39    42    49    47    40    368

Simon Wright      V40   43    -     48    -     45    35    43    37    45    43    46    -     350

Mike Smith        V50   -     -     46    50    41    37    40    36    43    48    40    -     345

Mick Ford         V50   -     -     -     48    44    38    -     -     -     46    39    35    250

Ian Holmes        V40   50    -     -     -     -     49    -     50    50    -     -     50    249

Bruce Duncan      V60   40    -     45    -     42    -     -     -     41    42    -     33    243

Dave Stephenson   V40   41    -     49    -     -     -     36    40    -     -     -     45    211

Paul Mitchell     V40   -     -     -     -     -     44    49    -     48    -     50    -     191

Andrew Jebb             -     -     -     -     -     -     47    45    -     50    -     49    191

Andy Nicoll             48    50    -     -     -     -     -     44    -     -     -     48    190

James Senior            -     -     50    -     -     -     48    42    -     -     -     47    187

Sharon Smith      L     -     -     -     -     46    -     -     -     44    -     44    39    173

Andy Frame        V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     33    34    40    39    -     -     146

Martin Peace            -     -     -     -     49    46    -     -     49    -     -     -     144

Colin Moses       V40   -     49    -     -     -     -     -     47    -     -     -     46    142

Steve Fry         V40   -     48    -     -     -     -     46    -     -     -     43    -     137

Jamie Robinson          47    -     -     -     -     43    -     46    -     -     -     -     136

Phil Knight       V40   42    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     45    39    126

Ali Raw           LV40  -     -     -     -     -     39    45    41    -     -     -     -     125

Steve Plunkett    V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     35    38    -     -     48    -     121

Mandy Clarke      L     44    -     -     -     -     -     38    35    -     -     -     -     117

Gordon Kaye       V50   39    -     -     -     -     -     34    -     -     40    -     -     113

Rob Jebb                -     -     -     -     -     50    -     49    -     -     -     -     99

Andy Peace              -     -     -     -     50    48    -     -     -     -     -     -     98

Robin Lawrence          49    -     -     -     -     -     -     48    -     -     -     -     97

Lee Athersmith          -     -     -     -     -     45    50    -     -     -     -     -     95

Adrian Rushworth  V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     49    42    91

Ruth Whitehead    L     -     -     -     -     -     -     44    -     -     -     -     43    87

Natalie White     L     -     -     -     -     -     42    -     43    -     -     -     -     85

Dave Merrit       V60   -     -     -     47    -     -     -     -     -     -     38    -     85

Mary Green        LV50  -     -     -     -     47    -     -     -     -     -     -     32    79

Harry Atkinson    V50   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     42    37    79

John Egan               -     -     -     -     -     -     37    -     -     -     -     41    78

Tracey Marshall   LV40  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     41    -     30    71

Roger Hall        V60   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     37    31    68

Adrian Netherwood V40   -     -     -     -     48    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     48

Matt Whitfield          -     -     -     -     -     47    -     -     -     -     -     -     47

Peter Brooks            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     47    -     -     -     47

Ian Goodyear      V50   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     47    -     -     47

Alan Wright       V40   46    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     46

Simon Johnson     V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     46    -     -     -     46

Matt Hanman       V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     45    -     -     45

Denise Wright     L     -     -     44    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     44

Stephen Firth           -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     44    -     -     44

Richard Scott     V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     44    44

Mark Latham       V40   -     -     -     -     43    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     43

Sharon Taylor     L     -     -     -     -     -     41    -     -     -     -     -     -     41

Paul Sharples     V50   -     -     -     -     -     -     41    -     -     -     -     -     41

Ian Knight              -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     41    -     41

Beverly Whitfield L     -     -     -     -     -     40    -     -     -     -     -     -     40

Rachel Sharples   LV40  -     -     -     -     -     -     39    -     -     -     -     -     39

Neil Barratt      V40   38    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     38

John Eward        V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     36    36

Faye Firth        L     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     36    -     36

Rachael Smith     LV50  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     34    34

Ladies                 W T   N S   G M   M C    Ch   B E   K H    Bo    Bu    Wh   W S   S S   Total

Sharon Smith      L     -     -     -     -     19    -     -     -     20    -     20    19    78

Ali Raw           LV40  -     -     -     -     -     17    20    19    -     -     -           56

Mandy Clarke      L     20    -     -     -     -     -     17    18    -     -     -           55

Natalie White     L     -     -     -     -     -     20    -     20    -     -     -           40

Ruth Whitehead    L     -     -     -     -     -     -     19    -     -     -     -     20    39

Mary Green        LV50  -     -     -     -     20    -     -     -     -     -     -     17    37

Tracey Marshall   LV40  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     20    -     16    36

Denise Wright     L     -     -     20    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -           20

Sharon Taylor     L     -     -     -     -     -     19    -     -     -     -     -           19

Faye Firth        L     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     19          19
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Faye Firth        L     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     19          19

Rachel Sharples   LV40  -     -     -     -     -     -     18    -     -     -     -           18

Rachael Smith     LV50  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     18    18

Beverly Whitfield L     -     -     -     -     -     18    -     -     -     -     -           18

V40                    W T   N S   G M   M C    Ch   B E   K H    Bo    Bu    Wh   W S   S S   Total

Simon Wright      V40   18    -     19    -     19    18    18    16    17    19    18          146

Ian Holmes        V40   20    -     -     -     -     20    -     20    20    -     -     20    100

Dave Stephenson   V40   16    -     20    -     -     -     17    18    -     -     -     18    89

Andy Frame        V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     15    15    16    18    -           64

Paul Mitchell     V40   -     -     -     -     -     19    20    -     19    -     -           58

Colin Moses       V40   -     20    -     -     -     -     -     19    -     -     -     19    58

Steve Plunkett    V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     16    17    -     -     19          52

Phil Knight       V40   17    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     17    15    49

Steve Fry         V40   -     19    -     -     -     -     19    -     -     -     -           38

Adrian Rushworth  V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     20    16    36

Adrian Netherwood V40   -     -     -     -     20    -     -     -     -     -     -           20

Matt Hanman       V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     20    -           20

Alan Wright       V40   19    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -           19

Mark Latham       V40   -     -     -     -     18    -     -     -     -     -     -           18

Simon Johnson     V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     18    -     -           18

Richard Scott     V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     17    17

Neil Barratt      V40   15    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -           15

John Eward        V40   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     14    14

OVER 50                W T   N S   G M   M C    Ch   B E   K H    Bo    Bu    Wh   W S   S S   Total

Peter Jagan       V50   20    20    20    19    17    18    20    20    19    20    20    20    160

Mike Smith        V50   -     -     19    20    18    19    18    19    20    19    18          152

Mick Ford         V50   -     -     -     18    20    20    -     -     -     17    17    18    110

Bruce Duncan      V60   19    -     18    -     19    -     -     -     18    16    -     17    107

Gordon Kaye       V50   18    -     -     -     -     -     17    -     -     15    -           50

Harry Atkinson    V50   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     19    19    38

Dave Merrit       V60   -     -     -     17    -     -     -     -     -     -     16          33

Roger Hall        V60   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     15    16    31

Paul Sharples     V50   -     -     -     -     -     -     19    -     -     -     -           19

Ian Goodyear      V50   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     18    -           18
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